Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.80
29.55
29.63
29.70
29.71
29.78
29.83
29.89
29.94
29.98
30.09
30.16
30.28
30.29
30.42
30.50
30.52
30.52
31.17
31.58
31.72
32.18
32.46
33.09
33.45

35.51

nc £

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

430
398
395
392
392
389
387
385
383
381
377
375
370
370
365
362
361
361
339
326
322
308
300
283
274
229

Round

H
H
H

r r m m I I I I I @M I I I T

Mmoo m

m I I

Date

18/11/117
25/09/16
28/01/18
10/12/17
21/10117
29/01/17
15/10/16
20/11/16
25/06/17
16/07/17
27/09/15
26/01/16
04/12/16
06/07/15
12/03/16
30/09/17
13/06/16
17/12/16
05/03/16
31/10/15
17/10/15
14/03/15
17/10/14
18/01/15
18/10/14
19/01/14

AOINAT4 A

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017

BPSC Sprint Event 2017

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Enfield County Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Watford Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Cheshunt Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hoddesden Club Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Vlmwtfmvdaliva AOA Aot Alacaaicaalbaion

Venue

Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Basildon
Borehamwood
Luton

Enfield
Bishop's Stortford
Cambridge
Basildon
Borehamwood
Bishop's Stortford
Hoddesdon
Watford
Harlow
Hoddesdon
Stowmarket
Enfield

Harlow
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesden
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Borehamwood

Pavabimiaan -

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3

2
Hoddesdon 2
Bishop Stort 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3

3

2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3

3
Hoddesdon 3

Pladdandn

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0001
36.02
36.99
38.67
39.21
40.72
41.69
44.14
44.94
48.17
48.97

50.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.63
29.70
28.80
29.71
30.50
29.98
29.94
29.78
30.52
30.28
29.89
29.83
29.55
30.52
30.42
31.17
30.16
31.58
31.72
30.09
30.29
32.18
33.09
33.45
32.46
36.02
35.57
35.51
36.99

38.67
40.72
39.21
44.14
44.94
41.69
48.97
50.31

48.17

Copyright 2024

220
203
177
170

141
119
113
92
87
80

WA Pts

395
392
430
392
362
381
383
389
361
370
385
387
398
361
365
339
375
326
322
377
370
308
283
274
300
220
228
229
203

177
152
170
119
113
141
87
80
92

T

I T m ™

Round

H

I I T I I I

m I I I m I ™

-n

I I I T

Uoruor 14
28/06/14
03/11/13
11/10/13
21/09/13
05/10/13
13/04/13
20/07/13
11/05/13
08/10/12
19/01/13
21/10/12

Date

28/01/18
10/12/17
18/11/17
2110117
30/09/17
16/07/17
25/06/17
29/01/117
17/12/16
04/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
25/09/16
13/06/16
12/03/16
05/03/16
26/01/16
31/10/15
17/10/15
27/09/15
06/07/15
14/03/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
17/10/14
28/06/14
08/03/14
19/01/14
03/11/13

11/10/13
05/10/13
21/09/13
20/07/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
21/10/12
08/10/12

MCIUVIUSTINE ADA LUUIILY UHATIPIVISTIPS
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet
Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Meet

Hertfordshire County Championships
Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
BPSC Sprint Event 2017

Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Watford Regional Qualifier

Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier
Hertfordshire County Championships
Cheshunt Open Meet

Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesden Club Championships
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet

Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships
Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet

HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet

Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships

puiernidinwouu
Borehamwood
Enfield
Hoddesdon
Enfield
Braintree
Harlow
Southbury
Hemel Hempstead
Hoddesdon
Biggleswade

Romford

Venue

Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Basildon
Harlow
Cambridge
Bishop's Stortford
Borehamwood
Stowmarket
Bishop's Stortford
Enfield

Luton

Luton
Hoddesdon
Watford
Enfield
Borehamwood
Harlow
Borehamwood
Basildon
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesden
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood

Enfield

Hoddesdon
Braintree

Enfield

Southbury

Hemel Hempstead
Harlow
Biggleswade
Romford

Hoddesdon

PagsZ/3

nouuesuurl

Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 2
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2

3

2

2
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3

3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



