Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
28.80	430	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
29.55	398	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
29.63	395	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.70	392	F	10/12/17	Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
29.71	392	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
29.78	389	Н	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.83	387	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
29.89	385	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
29.94	383	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.98	381	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
30.09	377	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
30.16	375	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
30.28	370	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
30.29	370	F	06/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
30.42	365	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
30.50	362	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
30.52	361	Н	13/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
30.52	361	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
31.17	339	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
31.58	326	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
31.72	322	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
32.18	308	F	14/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
32.46	300	F	17/10/14	Hoddesden Club Championships	Hoddesden	Hoddesdon	4
33.09	283	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
33.45	274	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
35.51	229	F	19/01/14	Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
ight 2024	1	Е	00/00/44	Hartfordahira ACA County Champianahina	Darahamusad	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

33.37	440	г	UO/U3/ 14	пенногозние АЗА Соонцу Спатиріонзніря	рогенаничоси	поицевцоп	Page 2 / 3
36.02	220	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
36.99	203	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
38.67	177	F	11/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
39.21	170	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
40.72	152	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
41.69	141	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
44.14	119		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Hoddesdon	3
44.94	113	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Hoddesdon	3
48.17	92	F	08/10/12	Hoddesdon Club Sprint Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
48.97	87	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	3
50.31	80		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hoddesdon	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.63	395	Н	28/01/18	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
29.70	392	F	10/12/17	Harpenden Last Chance Meet 2017	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	3
28.80	430	Н	18/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
29.71	392	Н	21/10/17	BPSC Sprint Event 2017	Basildon	Bishop Stort	3
30.50	362	Н	30/09/17	Bishops Stortford Autumn Sprint Meet	Harlow	Bishop Stort	3
29.98	381	Н	16/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	Bishop Stort	3
29.94	383	Н	25/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.78	389	Н	29/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Bishop Stort	2
30.52	361	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	Bishop Stort	3
30.28	370	Н	04/12/16	Bishop Stortford Xmas No Frill Closed Club Night	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
29.89	385	F	20/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
29.83	387	Н	15/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
29.55	398	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
30.52	361	Н	13/06/16	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
30.42	365	F	12/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
31.17	339	F	05/03/16	Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
30.16	375	Н	26/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
31.58	326	Н	31/10/15	Cheshunt Open Meet	Harlow		3
31.72	322	Н	17/10/15	Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		2
30.09	377	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
30.29	370	F	06/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
32.18	308	F	14/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
33.09	283	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
33.45	274	Н	18/10/14	Bishop's Stortford 6th Autumn Open Meet	Borehamwood		3
32.46	300	F	17/10/14	Hoddesden Club Championships	Hoddesden	Hoddesdon	4
36.02	220	F	28/06/14	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
35.57	228	F	08/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
35.51	229	F	19/01/14	Hoddesdon SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
36.99	203	Н	03/11/13	Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
38.67	177	F	11/10/13	Hoddesdon SC Sprint Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
40.72	152	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
39.21	170	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
44.14	119		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Hoddesdon	3
44.94	113	F	11/05/13	HHSC 2nd Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Hoddesdon	3
41.69	141	Н	13/04/13	Harlow Pengiuns SC Open Junior Development	Harlow	Hoddesdon	3
48.97	87	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Hoddesdon	3
50.31	80		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hoddesdon	3
	-	F	-	r. · · · ·			-

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS